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Contracting Firm Time/Date Bid Bond: Total Amount
(Name, Address) Bid Received . Yes/No of Bid

Micah McCracken, PE
Highlander Design and Build
~ | P.O. Box 1003 : \ PN
52 Old Livery Street Yés |4 /g oo
Clayton, GA 30525 -
706-782-2200 (T)
706-782-2201 (F)
micah@h-d-h.com

Keith Hayes

Keith Hayes Construction, Inc.
1085 Winder Highway

P.O. Box 35 e
Jefferson, GA 30549 Y <
706-367-9464 (T)

706-367-2538 (F)
keith@keithhayesconstruction.com
glenda@keithhayesconstruction.com

¥ G g50™

Sloane Laughman

ey BM&K Construction, Inc.
P. 0. Box 878 ; ,f
11335 Lewis Braselton Boulevard >/ 04 L85,000
Braselton, GA 30517

706-824-0514 (T)
708-824-0519 (F)
sloane@bmandkinc.com

Maggie Anderson
Pinhacle/CSG, Inc.

528 E. Park Avenue
Tallahassee; FL 32301
850-412-0387 (T)
880-887-6249 (F)
estimating@pinnaclecsg.com

Bryan Haynes

Palriot Construction, Inc.

36 Arnoldsville Road

Suite 7 ‘
Crawford, GA 30630
706-742-7578 (T)
706-899-0047 (F)
bryanh@patriotconstruction.biz
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| Morgan Barnett

| Garland-Associates
- P.O. Box 370

1020 Garland Drive . 4; o
Bogart, GA 30622 : il
770-725-9000 (T) - %s G ??/ 700
770-725-8200 (F)
morgan@garlandconstruction.com

Kyle Dorsey

Cook General Contracting

3120 Frontage Road

Gainesville, GA 30504
678-207-1507 (T)

678-971-1012 (F)
kyle@cookgeneralcontracting.com
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